Subject: Re: Quoting for Handyman service

Date: Tuesday, 23 January 2024 at 11:43:27 Greenwich Mean Time

From: Elizabeth Martin
To: Lorcan Garnett

Attachments: image001.jpg, image002.png, image003.jpg, image004.png

Hi Dean,

Thank you for this. I assume that you are insured and would be able to supply the Council with a copy of coverage?

bw Elizabeth



Elizabeth Martin Clerk To Council Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council 01249 561020

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and/or privileged. They are for the intended recipient only. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use, review, distribute, disclose, alter, print, copy, transmit or rely on this email and any file transmitted with it. Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council is committed to protecting your privacy and will process your personal data in accordance with the Data Protection Act 1998, 2018.

Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council collects information to keep in touch with you and supply you with information relating to our work. Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council will never sell or pass your details to anyone who isn't directly working on our behalf.

From: Lorcan Garnett < dean.garnett@outlook.com >

Date: Monday, 22 January 2024 at 20:05

To: Elizabeth Martin < Parish. Clerk@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk >

Subject: Re: Quoting for Handyman service

Dear Elizabeth

I would very happy to take on a contract for the proposed works in Lyneham and Bradenstoke.

We charge £250 per day. This would include 2 people working on the day.

Many Thanks

Dean Garnett

All Seasons Gardens and Handyman Services

Sent from Outlook for iOS

From: Elizabeth Martin < Parish. Clerk@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk >

Sent: Monday, January 22, 2024 1:18:51 PM

To: dean.garnett@outlook.com>

Subject: Quoting for Handyman service

Hi Dean,

I wondered please if you would be willing to quote for handyman services for Lyneham and Bradenstoke Parish Council. I have attached the scope of work that the Council has agreed, and I would ask for a quoted day rate for the Council to consider.

Many thanks,

bw Elizabeth



Elizabeth Martin Clerk To Council Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council 01249 561020

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and/or privileged. They are for the intended recipient only. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use, review, distribute, disclose, alter, print, copy, transmit or rely on this email and any file transmitted with it. Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council is committed to protecting your privacy and will process your personal data in accordance with the Data Protection Act 1998, 2018. Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council collects information to keep in touch with you and supply you with information relating to our work. Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council will never sell or pass your details to anyone who isn't directly working on our behalf.

For and on behalf of Lyneham and Bradenstoke Parish Council

The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient(s) specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without the written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.